EE-SPY301/401/302/402
Slim, Diffuse Sensor Detects Objects
Without Background Interference
H Light modulation effectively reduces
external light interference
H Easy adjustment and optical axis monitoring
with a Light-ON indicator
H Wide operating voltage range (5 to
24 VDC) makes smooth connection
possible with a TTLs, relays, and
programmable controllers (PLCs)
H Easy-to-wire connector ensures ease of
maintenance
H Convert to PNP output with EE-2001
conversion connector
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Weight Part number
Horizontal Diffuse 5 mm Dark-ON Approx. 2.6 g EE-SPY301
Light-ON EE-SPY401
Vertical Dark-ON EE-SPY302
Light-ON EE-SPY402
J ACCESSORIES
Name Part number
Solder connector EE-1002
Connector with 1 m cable EE-1003